Specification Sheet
Platinum Square Downlight | LDPXXSQ.AA.08.2024
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE 5
Warranty
YE

design makes installation faster and easier.
C
le
ar
 G
la
ss
 D
iff
u
se
r
CAT NO. DRIVER LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
Llm/cW
LDP11SQWCG10IPFS40 Fixed Output 1000 10W 100
LDP11SQWCG10IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 1000 10W 100
LDP11SQWCG17IPFS40 Fixed Output 1500 15W 100
LDP11SQWCG17IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 1500 15W 100
LDP11SQWCG21IPFS40 Fixed Output 2100 20W 105
LDP11SQWCG21IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 2100 20W 105
LDP16SQWCG30IPFS40 Fixed Output 3000 30W 100
LDP16SQWCG30IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 3000 30W 100
LDP22SQWCG40IPFS40 Fixed Output 4000 40W 100
LDP22SQWCG40IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 4000 40W 100
Frosted Glass Diffuser
Clear Glass Diffuser
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Remote Emergency Pack LED3EP80
3000K Insert 30 e.g LDP11SQWFG10IPFS30
100K Dimmable
Product Drawing
CUTOUT
(MM)

te
d
 G
la
ss
 D
iff
u
se
r
DRIVER LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
Llm/cW
CAT NO.
Fixed Output 1000 10W 100
LDP11SQWFG10IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 1000 10W 100
LDP11SQWFG17IPFS40 Fixed Output 1500 15W 100
LDP11SQWFG17IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 1500 15W 100
LDP11SQWFG21IPFS40 Fixed Output 2100 20W 105
LDP11SQWFG21IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 2100 20W 105
LDP16SQWFG30IPFS40 Fixed Output 3000 30W 100
LDP16SQWFG30IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 3000 30W 100
LDP22SQWFG40IPFS40 Fixed Output 4000 40W 100
LDP22SQWFG40IPFD40 Digital Dimmable 4000 40W 100
CUTOUT
(MM)
110X110
110X110